Team

Big Whiskey

Haff Whiskey
Buzzing Bees

Pizza Inn

Nelson Construction
Block Magic
Rhodes 101

A League Makeup

Poplar Bluff Parks & Recreation Department

Adult Volleyball League - Women's A League Schedule 2023

Contact

Jana Stanfield
Jeri McConnell
Betty Borders
Sarah Hicks
Emily Carpenter
Megan Long
Cathy Smith

Tuesday, November 14

ALL games will be played at Jr. High FEMA

"Practice Game"

Monday, January 29

6:00 Big Whiskey vs Haff Whiskey 6:00 Big Whiskey vs Haff Whiskey
6:45 Buzzing Bees vs Pizza Inn 6:45 Buzzing Bees vs Pizza inn
7:30 Nelson Construction vs Block Magic 7:30 Nelson Construction vs Block Magic
8:15 Rhodes 101 Vs 8:15 Block Magic vs Rhodes 101 B
Tuesday, November, 28 Tuesday, January 30

6:00 Rhodes 101 vs Nelson Construction 6:00 Nelson Construction vs Rhodes 101
6:45 Block Magic vs Pizza Inn 6:45 Big Whiskey vs Buzzing Bees
7:30 Buzzing Bees vs Big Whiskey 7:30 Pizza Inn vs Block Magic
8:15 Haff Whiskey vs Buzzing Bees 8:15 Vs -
Tuesday, December 12 ‘Monday, February 5

6:00 Big Whiskey vs Pizza Inn 6:00 Buzzing Bees vs Block Magic
6:45 Rhodes 101 vs Big Whiskey 6:45 Pizza Inn vs Rhodes 101
7:30 Nelson Construction vs Buzzing Bees 7:30 Pizza Inn vs Haff Whiskey
8:15 Block Magic vs Haff Whiskey 8:15 Nelson Construction vs Big Whiskey
Tuesday, December 19 Tuesday, February 6

6:00 Rhodes 101 vs Buzzing Bees 6:00 Pizza Inn vs Big Whiskey
6:45 Big Whiskey vs Block Magic 6:45 Nelson Construction vs Haff Whiskey
7:30 Haff Whiskey vs Nelson Construction 7:30 Rhodes 101 vs Block Magic
8:15Pizza Inn vs Nelson Construction 8:15 Buzzing Bees vs Rhodes 101
Tuesday, January 9 Monday, February 12

6:00 Block Magic vs Nelson Construction 6:00 Tournament Vs

6:45 Pizza Inn vs Buzzing Bees 6:45 Starts Vs

7:30 Haff Whiskey vs Big Whiskey 7:30 Vs

8:15 Haff Whiskey vs Rhodes 101 8:15 - Vs N
Tuesday, January 23 Tuesday, February 13

6:00 Buzzing Bees vs Haff Whiskey 6:00 Tournament Vs

6:45 Haff Whiskey vs Block Magic 6:45 Cont. Vs

7:30 Big Whiskey vs Rhodes 101 7:30 Vs

8:15 Nelson Construction vs Pizza Inn 8:15
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